
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 247.0 180.0

2 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 265.0 135.0

3 Katie Skinner Riverton High School 226.0 115.0

4 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 255.6 115.0

5 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 227.0 100.0

6 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 275.0 100.0

7 LEXI HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 218.6 80.0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 247.0 345.0

2 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 265.0 325.0

3 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 227.0 280.0

4 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 255.6 275.0

5 Katie Skinner Riverton High School 226.0 235.0

6 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 275.0 165.0

7 LEXI HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 218.6 115.0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 265.0 175.0

2 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 227.0 135.0

3 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 247.0 135.0

4 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 255.6 125.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 275.0 95.0

6 LEXI HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 218.6 85.0

7 Katie Skinner Riverton High School 226.0 80.0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 247.0 660.0 10

2 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 265.0 635.0 8

3 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 227.0 515.0 6

4 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 255.6 515.0 4

5 Katie Skinner Riverton High School 226.0 430.0 2

6 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 275.0 360.0 1

7 LEXI HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 218.6 280.0 0

Women's PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

27 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 247.0 2.672

38 Abigail Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 265.0 2.396

42 Lillie Bauer Piper High School 227.0 2.269

48 AVERY WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 255.6 2.015

51 Katie Skinner Riverton High School 226.0 1.903

57 Skylar Chaplin Fort Scott High School 275.0 1.309

58 LEXI HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 218.6 1.281


